2008 SPOLETO FESTIVAL USA
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Thursday, May 22

6:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm

Friday,
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Memminger Celebration at Riviera
Monkey: Journey to the West
(prvw) SOT

Amistad MEM

Between the Devil and the

Deep Blue Sea (prvw) ROB

May 23

Opening Ceremonies

Chamber | MEM

La Cenerentola GMA

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
Shantala Shivalingappa ROB
Paula West CIS

Saturday, May 24

11:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm

9:00pm
9:00pm

Chamber | MEM

Chamber | MEM

Shantala Shivalingappa ROB
Music in Time | REC*

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
Boston Ballet GMA

Between the Devil and the

Deep Blue Sea ROB

Paula West CIS

Opening Weekend Gala EXH

Sunday, May 25

11:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm

2:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm

Chamber Il MEM

Chamber || MEM

Between the Devil and the
Deep Blue Sea ROB

Boston Ballet GMA*
Intermezzo | STM*

Conv With Anthony Davis REC
Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
Amistad MEM

Boston Ballet GMA

Shantala Shivalingappa ROB
Stefano Cocco Cantini CIS

Monday, May 26

11:00am
12:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Chamber Il MEM

Between the Devil and the

Deep Blue Sea ROB

Keeping it Real at the Avery AVC
Chamber Ill MEM

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
Heloisa Fernandes REC

Heloisa Fernandes REC

La Cenerentola GMA

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
Between the Devil and the

Deep Blue Sea ROB

Tuesday, May 27

11:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Chamber IIl MEM*
Chamber Il MEM

Conv With Between the Devil and the

Deep Blue Sea ROB
Music in Time |l REC*
Between the Devil and the
Deep Blue Sea ROB*
Heloisa Fernandes REC*
Amistad MEM

Heloisa Fernandes REC

Wednesday, May 28

11:00am
1:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Chamber IV MEM*

Chamber IV MEM

Cyrus Chestnut at the Avery AVC
Heloisa Fernandes REC

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT*
Newman, Brahms GMA*

Heloisa Fernandes REC

Thursday, May 29

11:00am
1:00pm
5:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm

Friday,
11:00am
1:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
10:00pm

Chamber IV MEM

Chamber V MEM

Music in Time Il REC*

the break/s ROB

Amistad IV MEM

Jazz Goes to Church GMA
Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
The Burial at Thebes CIS

May 30

Chamber V MEM

Chamber V MEM

Intermezzo Il STM*

Marc Bamuthi Joseph Workshop
at the Avery AVC

Westminster Choir CTL

Daniel Mille REC

State of Heads, Low ROB

La Cenerentola GMA

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
The Burial at Thebes CIS

Daniel Mille REC

The Be(a)st of Taylor Mac ROB

Saturday, May 31

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
10:00pm

Chamber VI MEM

the break/s ROB*

Chamber VI MEM

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
Expert Opinions at the Avery AVC
Music in Time IV REC*

Daniel Mille REC

the break/s ROB

Ballet du Grand Théatre

de Geneve GMA

Amistad MEM

The Burial at Thebes CIS

Daniel Mille REC

The Be(a)st of Taylor Mac ROB

Sunday, June 1

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm

3:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

8:30pm
9:00pm
10:00pm

Chamber VI MEM

Donna Uchizono Company ROB
Chamber VIl MEM

Ballet du Grand Théatre

de Geneve GMA*

Conv With Taylor Mac REC
Intermezzo Ill STM*

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT*
Daniel Mille REC*

Donna Uchizono Company ROB
Ballet du Grand Théatre

de Geneve GMA

The Burial at Thebes CIS

Daniel Mille REC

The Be(a)st of Taylor Mac ROB*

Monday, June 2

11:00am
1:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm

Chamber VII MEM
Chamber VII MEM

Daniel Mille REC*

State of Heads, Low ROB
Amistad MEM

The Burial at Thebes CIS*
Daniel Mille REC

Tuesday, June 3

11:00am
1:00pm
5:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Chamber VIII MEM*

Chamber VIII MEM

Music in Time V REC*

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT*
Beethoven, Haydn, Brahms GMA*

Wednesday, June 4

11:00am
1:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Chamber VIII MEM

Chamber IX MEM

Intermezzo IV STM*

Carolina Chocolate Drops REC
The Great War ROB
Homeland MEM

Carolina Chocolate Drops REC

Thursday, June 5

11:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Friday,
11:00am
1:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm

Chamber IX MEM*

Chamber IX MEM

Conv With Hotel Modern &

Laurie Anderson ROB

Carolina Chocolate Drops REC*
Monkey: Journey to the West SOT*
Bartok, Debussy, Stravinsky GMA*
Homeland MEM*

The Great War ROB

Carolina Chocolate Drops REC

June B

Chamber X MEM

Chamber X MEM

Westminster Choir CTL

Gerry Hemingway REC

La Cenerentola GMA

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
The Great War ROB

Homeland MEM
Robison-Lubambo-Baptista Trio CIS

Saturday, June 7

11:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Chamber X MEM

Chamber XI MEM

The Great War ROB

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
Intermezzo V STM*

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT
Amistad MEM

Le Sacre du Printemps GMA

The Great War ROB

Sunday, June 8

11:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
8:30pm

Chamber XI MEM*

Chamber XI MEM

Le Sacre du Printemps GMA*

The Great War ROB*

Monkey: Journey to the West SOT*
Finale MID

First performances are in bold. *Students, senior
citizens and military may receive a discount on this
performance when purchasing tickets at the Spoleto
Box Office in the Gaillard Auditorium with a valid ID.



